
  

 

 

SCHOOL RESUMES 

Monday 22nd JANUARY 2024 
 

The office will be closed from Monday 11th December 2023. 

The office will re-open on Monday the 15th January 2024. 

(8.00am - 3.30pm) 

School sports shorts are only available for purchase through the office (not uniform shop) 
for $27.00 

 

TERM DATES FOR 2024 

Term 1 Monday 22nd January - Thursday 28th March 10 weeks 

Term 2 Monday 15th April - Friday 21st June 10 weeks 

Term 3 Monday 8th July - Friday 13th September 10 weeks 

Term 4 Monday 30th September - Friday 13th December 11 weeks 
 

Public Holidays/Pupil free days 2024 

Friday 26th January - Australia Day 

Friday 29th March - Good Friday 

Thursday 25th April - ANZAC Day 

Monday 6th May - Labour Day 

Thursday 20th June - Mackay Show Day 

Friday 30th August - Pupil free day  

Monday 7th October - King’s Birthday 

 

 


